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Stay in the loop with updates and new announcements

e Important reminders
AT A GLANCE e Tipping Fee Changes
e 2024 Holiday Schedule
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e The Origin and Disposal (O&D) form needs to be filled out every time you use the facility.
e Insurance needs to be updated and emailed to: muainsurance@co.morris.nj.us

e Please remember to wear your safety gear - hard hats and reflective safety vest.
[
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Solid waste decals must be displayed on all vehicles.
Very large or long items cannot exceed 4 feet in length.

TIPPING FEES

Please be advised that starting on January 1, 2024, the tipping fees charged for the disposal of solid
waste types at the MCMUA transfer stations will change. Please see the tipping fee chart below for

details:

Waste Type Current Tipping Fee New Tipping Fee
Type10  Municipal Solid Waste $107.50 $111.25
Type13  Bulky Waste $107.50 $11.25

Type 13C  Construction and Demolition Waste $107.50 $11.25

Type 23 Vegetative Waste $107.50 S111.25

Type 25  Animal Processing Waste $107.50 $101.99

Type 27  Non-Hazardous Dry Industrial Waste $107.50 S11.25

Type 16  Tire Recycling Per Ton $200.00 $500.00



Below is the holiday list when the MCMUA transfer stations and/or MCMUA administrative offices will

be open or closed for the remainder of 2023 and the upcoming year:

Holiday Transfer Stations
Monday, December 25, 2023 - Christmas Day Closed
Monday, January 1, 2024 - New Year's Day Closed
Monday, January 15, 2024 - Martin Luther King Jr. Day Open
Monday, February 12, 2024 - Lincoln’s Birthday (Observed)  Open
Monday, February 19, 2024 - Presidents’ Day Open
Friday, March 29, 2024 - Good Friday Open
Monday, May 27, 2024 - Memorial Day Closed
Friday, June 21, 2024 - Juneteenth Day (Observed) Open
Thursday, July 4, 2024 - Independence Day Closed
Monday, September 2, 2024 - Labor Day Closed
Monday, October 14, 2024 - Columbus Day Open
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 - Election Day Open
Monday, November 11, 2024 - Veteran's Day (Observed) Open
Thursday, November 28, 2024 - Thanksgiving Day Closed
Friday, November 29, 2024 - Day After Thanksgiving Open
Wednesday, December 25, 2024 - Christmas Day Closed
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 — New Year's Day Closed

Please Scan QR code for
Rules and Regulations page.
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Sign and mail or email back the document
to asingewald@co.morris.nj.us

MCMUA Offices
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed



